
Tax lnvoice (oRtGtNAL FOR RECtPtENT)
Dated

?q-Aug-21
VEERABHADRA ENTERPRISES
D NO 3-2-1AA
RM STREET KALSIGUDA
Secunderabad
Hyderabad
GSTIN/UlN: 36AEMPG9276J1ZV
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail . veerabhadra'1930@gmail.com
Buyer (Bill to)
SUMMIT SALES LLP
5-4-187 /3&4 2nd Floot
SohamMansionMGRoad
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36ACQFS2O44C1Z7
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

lnvoice No

402
Delivery Note

Buyer's Order No

20230825005
Dispatch Doc No

Dated

,2!4ug:_23
Delivery Note Oate

Dispatched through Oestination

Place of Supply : Tela ana
SI
l,lo

Description of H N/SAC Rate per

,1

2
3 Wheel 500 Gms .

48 NOS-. -
40 BTL(/
30 PACY

3307
5439
3402

45.00 NOS

83.00 BTL
3't.oo PAc

ccsr
scsT

Round Oif

2,160.00
3,320.00

930.0O

6,410.00

576.90
576.90

o.20

Total
Amount Chargeabte (in worda) ? 7,554.00

E. & O.EINR Seven Thousand Five Hundred Sixty
HSN/SA-

3307
5439
3402

Four Only

Total 5,4,tO.00

ST/UTGST
Amount

194.40 90h
298.80 90/o
83.70 gyo

576.90

Bazar & KKBKOOOT4sO

Taxable
Value

CGST Total
Tax funcuntRate Amo

2,'160.00
3,320.00

930.00

194.40
298.80
83.70

576.90

388.80
597.60
'167 .40

1,153.80'

9yo
90/o

9v.

Tar Amount (in wods) i INR One Thousand One Hundred Fifty
Decla.ation
We declare that ihis invoice shows the actual price of the goods
described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Three and Elghty patse Only
L:ompany',s Bank Detarls
Bank Name : Kotak Mahindra Bank
A,/c No. : 3O3OllO23425
Branch I IFS Codei GeneralCustome/s land SignatureSea
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for VEERAB HADRA ENTERPRJSES

Odonil Ceke .,2
COL|H SOO fUl .-/
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